Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1974

Kategorie Strasse Hausname
Ferienwohnungen
Adolfsreihe 11 a Haus Ebeling
Am alten Schirrhof 9 Haus Miller

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Am Fischerhafen 1
Am Fischerhafen 7
Am Fischerhafen 9
Am Fischerhafen 13
Am Januskopf 3
Am Januskopf 6
An der Meierei 17
Backerstr. 5
Benekestr. 2
Benekestr. 50
Benekestr. 53
Birkenweg
Birkenweg 10
Bismarckstr. 7
Bogenstr.
Damenpfad 10 a
Damenpfad 11
Damenpfad 15
Deichstr. 4
Elbestr. 1

Elbestr. 15 a
Elbestr. 16

Elbestr. 17 a
Elbestr. 18 a
Elbestr. 19 a
Elbestr. 20

Emsstr. 8

Emsstr. 9

Emsstr. 17

Emsstr. 18
Feldhausenstr. 7
Feldhausenstr. 8
Friedrichstr. 6
Friedrichstr. 10
Friedrichstr. 20
Friedrichstr. 29
Friedrichstr. 37
Friedrichstr. 39/ 40
Frisiastr. 31
Gartenstr. 44
Halemstr. 5
Halemstr. 15
Halemstr. 17

In den Diinen 18 ¢
Jadestr. 2

Jadestr. 3

Jadestr. 5
Kaiserstr. WE 134
Kampstr. 9
Karlstr. 4

Kiefernweg 5

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Haus Schnieder
Ferienhaus Kluin

Haus Fischer

Haus Editha

Haus KanngieRer

Haus Bremer

Haus Lehmann

Elite - Appartements
Haus Iderhoff - App. Dr. Kreysing
Gastehaus Hilde
Ferienhaus Malz

Haus I. Hoppe
Ferienhaus Waldesrand
Haus Erika

Ferienhaus Ihmels

Dep. Bliihende Schiffahrt
Ferienhaus Tiemann
Villa Felicitas

Haus am Deich

Haus Berghaus

Haus Karin

Haus Mai

Haus Valentien

Haus Johren

Haus Fastenau

Haus Carstens

Haus Diinenrand

Haus Wessels - Wolke
Haus Sauerbrey

Haus Méhlmann

Haus Eggen

Villa Irene

Villa Fresena

Haus Gerdes
Appartementhaus Konig
Haus Polnau

Haus Egerer

Haus Westend

Haus Hoppe

Schifflein Sausewind
Ferienhaus Waterkant
Ferienwohnung Schmid
Haus Mondmuschel
Haus Ufen

Haus Peters

Haus Wessels
Ferienwohnung Rosenboom
"Nordseeblick" Hochaus B
Vermietungsgesellschaft Wolke
Ferienhaus "Int Kamp"
Haus Visser

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1974 (Seite 1 von 6)



Kategorie Strasse Hausname
Kirchstr. 7 Ferienhaus Konig
Kirchstr. 24 Ferienhaus Creutzenberg

Anzahl

Knyphausenstr. 19
Kreuzstr. 1
Langestr. 8/9
Langestr. 10
Lippestr. 5
Lippestr. 6
Lippestr. 7
Luciusstr. 2
Luisenstr. 7
Luisenstr. 10
Luisenstr. 12
Luisenstr. 20
Luisenstr. 22
Luisenstr. 32
Luisenstr. 34
Luisenstr. 35
Marienstr. 22 b
Marienstr. 25
Moltkestr. 8
Nordhelmstr. 3
Nordhelmstr. 4
Nordhelmstr. 9 a
Nordhelmstr. 11
Nordhelmstr. 19
Nordhelmstr. 68
Oderstr. 1
Rheinstr. 32
Roonstr. 2
Schulzenstr. 25
Seilerstr. 4
Seilerstr. 9
Stdhoffstr. 11
Stdhoffstr. 20
Tannenstr. 8
Viktoriastr. 3
Waldweg 14
Wiedaschstr. 19 b
Wiedaschstr. 22
Winterstr. 23
Winterstr. 24

95

Villa Nordsee
Ferienhaus Striip
Ferienhaus Papenful’
Haus Sonnenborn

Hus Blinkfar

Haus Seestern
Appartementhaus Folkerts
Haus Nordstrand
Ferienhaus Itzen

Haus Jacobs
Appartementhaus Reichsadler
Haus Passat

Haus Schipper

Haus Atlantis

Backerei Jacobs
Géstehaus Eberhardt
Haus Lihrs

Haus Fleetjer

Haus de Boer

Haus Kleemann

Haus Hesse

Haus Maria

Gastehaus Strathmann
Haus Feriengliick

Haus Meyenburg

Haus Huber

Haus Monika

Haus Wellhausen

Haus Bohlsen

Haus Claussen

Haus Antje

Haus Sextant

Haus Rass

Haus Seepferdchen
Strandvilla Fortuna
Haus Coordes
Ferienhaus Extra
Appartementhaus Wessels
Appartementhaus Heide
Haus Boomgaarden

Garni - Betriebe

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Adolfsreihe 6-7
Am Kurplatz

Am Leuchtturm 2
Friedrichstr. 10
Gartenstr. 47
Heinrichstr. 6
Kaiserstr. 5
Kaiserstr. 9
Kaiserstr. 11
Kreuzstr. 9
Langestr. 7
Langestr. 17

fa— =y

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Park - Hotel

Hotel Pique

Hotel garni Am Leuchtturm
Haus Gerdes

Hanseatic - Hotel Norderney
Hotel - Pension Meeresleuchten
Strandhotel - Pension See - Villa Miramar
Strandhotel Waterkant - garni
Hotel - Pension Meeresstrand
Villa Christine

Bruns Hotel garni

Haus Rheingold

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1974 (Seite 2 von 6)



Kategorie

Strasse

Hausname

Luisenstr. 16
Schmiedestr. 16

Haus Elfriede

Hotel garni "bei Helmut"

Strandpromenade Strandhotel - Pension Belvedere
Wilhelmstr. 4 Hotel - Pension "Am Georgs - Garten"

Anzahl 16

Hotel - Pensionen

Am Kurplatz 8 Hotel am Kurplatz
Bismarckstr. 4 Dusseldorfer Hof
Damenpfad 14 Hotel - Pension Ihnken
Damenpfad 22 Hotel - Pension Ennen Dependance Damenpfad
Damenpfad 37 Strandhotel Rixtine
Damenpfad 38 - 39 Hotel "Am Weststrand"
Friedrichstr. 40 Haus Westend
Frisiastr. 9 Hotel - Pension Coordes
Kaiserstr. 2 Haus Margarete am Meer
Kaiserstr. 8 Strandvilla Eils
Kaiserstr. 24 Hotel - Pension Haus Daheim
Knyphausenstr. 3 Hotel - Pension Sylvia
Knyphausenstr. 26 Hotel - Pension Abegg
Luisenstr. 16 Hotel - Pension Ennen
Luisenstr. 21 Hotel - Pension Kama
Strandstr. 6 Hotel - Pension "Kiinstlerhaus"
Winterstr. 8 Hotel - Pension Reincke Gastehaus
Winterstr. 21 Hotel - Pension Reincke

Anzahl 18

Hotels

Am Kurgarten Kurhotel Norderney
Am Kurplatz 1 Hotel Schuchardt
Bismarckstr. 15 - 16 Kurhotel Kaiserhof
Bulowallee 6 Nordsee - Haus
Damenpfad 20 Hotel am Damenpfad
Friedrichstr. 34 Hotel Friese
Goebenstr. 2 Hotel Seehof
Herrenpfad 25 Hotel Rheinischer Hof
In den Diinen 16 Golf - Hotel
Kaiserstr. 1 Strandhotel "Haus am Meer"
Kaiserstr. 1 Strandhotel Germania
Moltkestr. 7 Hotel Metropol

Anzahl 12

Pensionen und Fremdenheime

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Adolfsreihe 1
Adolfsreihe 3
Adolfsreihe 5
Am Fischerhafen 3
Am Januskopf 7
Benekestr. 50
Bismarckstr. 5
Bismarckstr. 6
Bismarckstr. 7
Bismarckstr. 10
Bismarckstr. 12
Bismarckstr. 14
Damenpfad 7
Damenpfad 16

fa— =y

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Haus Elimar Weber
Villa Erika

Haus Sonnenblick
Haus Seerose

Haus Nordwind
Gastehaus Hilde
Haus Rheinland
Haus Silbermdwe
Haus Erika

Haus Kubi

Haus Nordland
Haus Ristow
Strandhaus Atlantic
Haus Wessels

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1974 (Seite 3 von 6)



Kategorie

Strasse

Hausname

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Damenpfad 17
Damenpfad 18
Damenpfad 19
Damenpfad 21
Damenpfad 23
Damenpfad 24
Damenpfad 28
Damenpfad 40
Elbestr. 19 a
Feldhausenstr. 1
Feldhausenstr. 8
Friedrichstr. 1
Friedrichstr. 5
Friedrichstr. 7
Friedrichstr. 8
Friedrichstr. 11
Friedrichstr. 17
Friedrichstr. 28
Friedrichstr. 35 a + 36
Friedrichstr. 38
Frisiastr. 17
Gartenstr. 7
Gartenstr. 9
Gartenstr. 52
Gartenstr. 57
Georgstr. 2
Georgstr. 6
Goebenstr. 3
Halemstr. 2
Halemstr. 3
Halemstr. 11
Halemstr. 12
Heinrichstr. 3
Heinrichstr. 5
Heinrichstr. 10
Heinrichstr. 11
Herrenpfad 7
Herrenpfad 15
Herrenpfad 19
Jadestr. 2
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 2
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 16
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 73
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 81
Janusstr. 3
Janusstr. 4
Janusstr. 10
Janusstr. 12
Kaiserstr. 4
Kaiserstr. 6
Kaiserstr. 10
Karlstr. 1a
Kiefernweg 5
Kirchstr. 6
Kirchstr. 8
Kirchstr. 10
Kirchstr. 21 - 22

fa— =y

Pension Haus Sylvia
Pension Janssen
Haus Neunaber

Haus Hartwig
Strandlogierhaus Eberhardt
Pension Weber

Haus Kassen Eils
Pension Kronenburg
Haus Fastenau

Haus Jurgens
Fremdenheim Villa Irene
Haus Elisabeth
Gastehaus Bettina
Haus Kriegsmann
Haus Annette

Haus Delang

Haus Marlies

Pension Jakob

Haus Sandburg

Haus Hellmuth

Haus Rosenback
Haus Brauer

Haus "Jakob W. Rass"
Haus de Boer
Pension Schubert
Haus Stidwest - Horn
Haus Bauermann
Haus Ulrichs

Haus Salva
Gastehaus Martha Weierts
Haus Achter'n Diek
Haus Hagedorn

Villa llse

Pension "Seeadler"
Haus Tyarks

Gastehaus "Hildegard Bakker"

Haus Dina Theresia
Haus Georg Rass
Haus Schiemann
Haus Peters

Haus Saathoff
Haus Bents
Pension Haus Elise
Haus Mindermann
Haus Meyerdrees
Haus Dorte

Haus "Windrose"
Haus Pauls
Strandvilla Therese
Strandhaus Ihnken
Strandhaus Columbus
Haus Dutschke
Haus Visser
Pension Exquisit
Haus Hartwig

Haus Johanna
Gastehaus Manseck

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1974 (Seite 4 von 6)



Kategorie

Strasse

Hausname

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

Knyphausenstr. 2
Knyphausenstr. 4
Knyphausenstr. 5
Knyphausenstr. 6
Knyphausenstr. 17
Knyphausenstr. 19
Knyphausenstr. 24
Knyphausenstr. 24 a
Kreuzstr. 8
Kreuzstr. 10
Kreuzstr. 11
Kreuzstr. 12
Langestr. 14
Lippestr. 6
Lippestr. 19
Luciusstr. 2
Luciusstr. 9
Luisenstr. 3
Luisenstr. 5
Luisenstr. 10
Luisenstr. 18
Luisenstr. 22
Luisenstr. 24
Luisenstr. 27
Luisenstr. 28
Luisenstr. 31
Luisenstr. 33
Luisenstr. 37
Marienstr. 3
Marienstr. 7
Marienstr. 14 - 15
Marienstr. 17
Moltkestr. 6
Moltkestr. 10
Moltkestr. 12
Moltkestr. 14
Nordhelmstr. 6
Nordhelmstr. 28
Osterstr. 5
Richthofenstr. 1a
Roonstr. 4
Roonstr. 5
Roonstr. 6
Schulzenstr. 12
Schulzenstr. 12 a
Schulzenstr. 22
Schulzenstr. 25
Schulzenstr. 42
Strandstr. 8
Stdhoffstr. 11
Stdhoffstr. 21
Stdstr. 17
Tollestr. 1
Tollestr. 1a
Tollestr. 2
Tollestr. 4
Tollestr. 5

fa— =y

Haus "Helene - Charlotte
Pension Haus Herlyn
Haus Waidmannsheil
Haus Kdser

Villa Norderney

Villa Nordsee

Haus Cacilie

Haus Inge

Haus Weierts

Haus Diro

Pension Knigge

Haus Eils

Haus Arndt

Haus Seestern

Haus Wyrwich

Haus Nordstrand
Haus "Cap Horn"
Pension Wefers
Haus Konig - Klier
Haus Jacobs

Pension Haus Cornelius
Haus Schipper
Gastehaus Pleines
Haus Karen

Haus Elke

Haus Kluin

Luisenhof

Haus Noena

Haus Jirgens

Haus Sudblick
Wilhelm - Augusta - Heim

Haus Morgensonne

Geschw. Meyers Logierhaus

Haus Seeschwalbe
Haus Hubertus
Gastehaus Extra

Haus Pahl

Haus Frisia

Haus Harzburg

Haus Waldblick
Gastehaus Boomgaarden
Haus Antje

Haus Janssen

Haus Schildhauer

Haus Warfsmann

Haus Anna - Maria
Haus Bohlsen

Haus Heeren - de Vries
Haus Roland

Haus Sextant

Haus Kluin

Gastehaus de Boer
Haus "Kapitan U. Rass"
Haus Rosa - Lena
Fremdenheim Risius
Haus "Insulaner"
Fremdenheim Schweers

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1974 (Seite 5 von 6)



Kategorie Strasse Hausname
Viktoriastr. 2 Strandvilla Scheinemann
Viktoriastr. 3 Strandvilla Fortuna
Viktoriastr. 7 Strandvilla Lihrs
Viktoriastr. 8 Strandvilla Feodora
Viktoriastr. 9 Strandpension "Viktoria"
Wilhelmstr. 8 Fremdenheim Hillrich Jacobs
Wilhelmstr. 9 Fremdenheim Rath
Winterstr. 3 a Haus Folkerts
Winterstr. 5 Haus Eberhards

Anzahl

Winterstr. 19
Winterstr. 20
Winterstr. 25

140

Haus Eilts
Haus Meyer
Pension Visser

Privatzimmer - Vermieter

Anzahl

Am alten Schirrhof 3
Am alten Schirrhof 8
Am Fischerhafen 10
Am Januskopf 3
Benekestr. 3
Birkenweg 15
Birkenweg 17
Birkenweg 19
Birkenweg 21
Birkenweg 29
Elbestr. 2

Elbestr. 15

Elbestr. 15 a
Elbestr. 17 a
Frisiastr. 24
Gartenstr. 39
Jann-Berghaus-Str. 38
Lippestr. 5
Lippestr. 18
Nordhelmstr. 1
Nordhelmstr. 84
Oderstr. 2

Oderstr. 4
Oderstr. 6

Oderstr. 7

Oderstr. 10
Oderstr. 11
Oderstr. 12

Poststr. 4
Rheinstr. 32
Rheinstr. 34
Rheinstr. 36
Schulzenstr. 27
Seilerstr. 4

Sidstr. 3

Sidstr. 8a

Sudstr. 19

Sudstr. 22
Wiedaschstr. 3

39

Haus Stuhr

Haus Bodenstab / Ulrichs
Haus Daeglau
Haus KanngielRRer
Villa Nordstern
Haus Buss

Haus Vollmer
Haus Schmidt
Haus Stiirenburg
Haus Sophie

Haus Johanni
Haus Boelsen
Haus Karin

Haus Valentien
Haus Bohlsen
Haus August Lihrs
Haus Friedrich Fischer
Hus Blinkfar

Haus "Zum Anker"
Haus Diinenblick
Haus Schmidt
"Fahrmannshus"
Haus Wirringa
Haus Porschke
Haus Tuitjer

Haus Brunhilde
Haus Buchhop
Haus Blonn

Haus Conrads
Haus Monika
Haus Schoolmann
Haus Donner
Haus Warfsmann
Haus Claussen
Haus Folkerts
Haus A. Lechner
Haus Fokke Freese
Haus Rass

Haus Bischoff

320 Eintrage

Erstellt: 30.04.2014

ﬁ www.norderney-chronik.de

Eintrage Gastgeberverzeichnis 1974 (Seite 6 von 6)



